
DIAMOND DUKE

Classic diamonds, sevens and cherries – Dia-
mond Duke is a real nostalgia trip!

With a look and feel inspired by 1950s jukebox-
es, this game will transport you to the heyday of 
American diners and classic cars with chrome 
and wings. Why not cruise to the diner for some 
pancakes and milkshake?

Instead of the usual reels filling the screen, this 
game has an actual slot machine inside the 
game! And the symbols, the animations, and 
the music really make it feel like you’re playing 
an old-school slot.

ThThis 5-line, 3-reel slot boasts high volatility, a 
super valuable diamond symbol, two bonus 
wheels, and a Pick & Click bonus for players 
who like great highs and lows – and you can win 
up to 8,000 x your bet!

For promotional material, please visit

clientarea.quickspin.com

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

diamondduke
5 (1-5)
€0,05
€100
€1

Base Game
2 BN Symbols
3 BN Symbols
Total:

65,3%
26,7%
4,3%

96,23%

Big Win
Super Win
Mega WIn
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 148,4
1 in 707,5
1 in 2670,1
1 in 734,4

In 100 billion spins 8000 xbet


